Club XC Champs & Bob Clark Relay for Walkers 2007
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Under 11, Boys & Girls, approx 2.5km

Name Overall
Georgia Grenfell
Hamish Conaghan
Oliver Floodsmith-Ryan
Carl Pooley

Finn Sargisson

William Clark

Patrick Ward

Terry Lynch

Rebecca Williams
Jake Ward

Harriet Ward

Hannah Routhan 12

TV N O WN

Under 12, Boys & Girls, approx 2.5km

Name Overall
Troy Polaczuk 1
James Lynch 2
Becky Dobbin 3
Boys Under 14, 4.1km
Name Overall
Matt Grenfell 1

Fletcher Greaves 3
Brandon Lynch 5
Jordan Whatton 6
Henri Chandler 9

Girls Under 14, 4.1km

Name Overall
Caitlin Bedlington 4
Shauni James 7
Tori Collier-Pottinger 10
Alana Doyle 12
Boys Under 16, 4.1km
Name Overall
Hogan Gunn 2
Girls Under 18, 4.1km
Name Overall
Tanya Harrison 11

Senior Men 8.2km
Name Overall
Tim Armstrong 1
Darryl Robinson
Brian Garmonsway
Neil Sargisson
Chris Homan

NPk, OODN

Time
12:23
13:03
13:39
13:39
13:54
14:47
15:19
15:26
15:26
15:27
15:28
No Time

Time
11:52
12:44
13:21

Time
16:42
17:47
19:32
19:39
22:56

Time

18:16

21:47
24:26:00
24:36:00

Time
16:52

Time
24:26:00

Time
29:15:00
30:11:00
31:22:00
34:51:00
37:15:00
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Masters Men 8.2km

Name Overall
Marty Grenfell 5
Terry Bedlington 6
Bill Barclay 8
Alistair Gordan 4.1km

Masters Women 7.2km

Name Overall
Sue Van der Jagt 1

Gill McNaught 2
Steph Robinson 3

Bob Clark - Individual results, 4km

Name Time
Andrew Shelley 25:37:00
Jan Bliekendaal 25:42:00
Sonja McLean 26:56:00
Rae Clark 28:15:00
Nigel Doyle 29:16:00
Vivienne Antcliff 29:30:00
Clive Keating 29:31:00
Elaine Johnson 32:16:00
Patrick Tito 32:50:00
Tessa Brown 33:02:00
Mark Fairbrother 33:37:00
Ray McConnochie 34:36:00
Daphne Clark 36:33:00
Della McConnochie 36:33:00
Pat Scholes 37:39:00
Carolyn Robertson 37:39:00
Anne Dry 41:33:00

Annette Lynch 41:33:00

Time
36:22:00
37:14:00
44:51:00

21:56

Time
32:02:00
35:25:00
36:42:00



